OFICIALNIVYSLEDKOVALISTINA
§ GTNAVRCHOL LYZOVANI KARLOV POD PRADEDEM

OIRONTIME

ZAKLADNIKOLO (D0 2007)

# Prijmeni Jméno Klub st. €. Oficialni éas Ztrata 1. 2.
1. Prouza Ladislav #1# 00:00:39.66 00:00:20.01 (1.) 00:00:19.65 (1.)
2. Dolezal Ivo #48# 00:00:42.80 +00:00:03.14 00:00:21.72 (2.) 00:00:21.08 (2.)
3. Pekarkova Sylva #504# 00:00:43.17 +00:00:03.51 00:00:22.04 (3.) 00:00:21.13 (3.)
4. Vavrlova Katefina #8# 00:00:45.01 +00:00:05.35 00:00:22.71 (4.) 00:00:22.30 (4.)
5. Manzl Bronislav #10# 00:00:45.74 +00:00:06.08 00:00:22.82 (5.) 00:00:22.92 (5.)
6. Grossova Lada #11# 00:00:46.10 +00:00:06.44 00:00:23.09 (6.) 00:00:23.01 (6.)
7. Ctvrtnickova Adéla #2# 00:00:47.39 +00:00:07.73 00:00:23.45 (7.) 00:00:23.94 (7.)
8. Fluxova Milena #43# 00:00:48.27 +00:00:08.61 00:00:23.97 (8.) 00:00:24.30 (9.)
9. Sojkova Eliska #o# 00:00:49.16 +00:00:09.50 00:00:25.07 (12.) 00:00:24.09 (8.)
10. Novak Pavel #424 00:00:49.46 +00:00:09.80 00:00:24.40 (9.) 00:00:25.06 (12.)
11. Skondera Dusan #ATH# 00:00:49.68 +00:00:10.02 00:00:24.90 (11.) 00:00:24.78 (11.)
12. Fluxova Eva #7# 00:00:50.04 +00:00:10.38 00:00:25.43 (13.) 00:00:24.61 (10.)
13. Valentova Hana #404# 00:00:51.24 +00:00:11.58 00:00:24.73 (10.) 00:00:26.51 (15.)
14. Svécena Kristyna #3# 00:00:52.30 +00:00:12.64 00:00:26.63 (14.) 00:00:25.67 (13.)
15. Richterova Natalie #2204# 00:00:53.60 +00:00:13.94 00:00:27.56 (16.) 00:00:26.04 (14.)
16. Trzil Zbysek #444 00:00:54.56 +00:00:14.90 00:00:27.19 (15.) 00:00:27.37 (16.)
17. Nigrin Tobian Herbert #221# 00:00:57.86 +00:00:18.20 00:00:28.41 (17.) 00:00:29.45 (19.)
18. Kratochvilova Nikola #246# 00:01:09.43 +00:00:29.77 00:00:41.69 (18.) 00:00:27.74 (17.)
Denemarkova Denisa #49# 00:00:28.10 (18.)
Dolezal Miroslav #4#



OFICIALNIVYSLEDKOVALISTINA
S GT NAVRCHOL LYZOVANI KARLOV POD PRADEDEM

DETI 201416 (2014-2016)

# PFijmeni
1. Ctvrtnigek
2. Dolezal

3. Misarova
4. Pavelec

5. Bubenik
6. Meznikova

Jméno

David

Marek

Amadlie

David

FrantiSek

Darina

Klub

st. €.

#201#

#218#

#232#

#205#

#214#

#A6#

Oficialni éas

00:00:51.77

00:00:54.48

00:00:55.44

00:00:57.45

00:01:00.26

00:01:19.11

Ztrata

+00:00:02.71

+00:00:03.67

+00:00:05.68

+00:00:08.49

+00:00:27.34

00:00:26.73 (1))

00:00:27.55 (2.)

00:00:28.32 (3.)

00:00:29.66 (5.)

00:00:29.05 (4.)

00:00:41.67 (6.)

OIRONTIME

00:00:25.04 (1.)
00:00:26.93 (2.)
00:00:27.12 (3.)
00:00:27.79 (4.)
00:00:31.21 (5.)

00:00:37.44 (6.)



OFIGIALN{ VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

S GT NAVRCHOL LYZOVANI KARLOV POD PRADEDEM

DETI 201143 (2011-2013)

# Pfijmeni
1. Dolezal
2. Dolezal
3. Danielis
4. Meznik
5. Fibigrova
Duben

Jméno

Ondfrej

Vojtéch

Michael

Marek

Eliska

Marek

Klub

st. €.

#206#

#2224

#2114

#2284

#2094

#233#

Oficialni éas

00:00:46.44

00:00:48.55

00:00:49.53

00:00:53.83

00:00:54.55

Ztrata

+00:00:02.11

+00:00:03.09

+00:00:07.39

+00:00:08.11

00:00:23.60 (1.)

00:00:24.32 (3.)

00:00:23.95 (2.)

00:00:27.12 (4.)

00:00:28.76 (5.)

OIRONTIME

00:00:22.84 (1))
00:00:24.23 (2.)
00:00:25.58 (3.)
00:00:26.71 (5.)
00:00:25.79 (4.)

00:00:40.14 (6.)



OFICIALNIVYSLEDKOVALISTINA
S GT NAVRCHOL LYZOVANI KARLOV POD PRADEDEM

DETI 200810 (2008-2010)

# PFijmeni
1. Kre¢mer
2. Dolezal
3. Vavrla

4. Kirs

5. Sramek
6. Drastik
7. Chyle

8. Duben

Kratochvilova

Jméno Klub

Filip

Jakub

Simon

David

David

Lukas

Jonas

Matou$

Adéla

st. €.

#216#

#224#

#223#

#237#

#217#

#230#

#225#

#207#

#219#

Oficialni éas

00:00:41.99

00:00:44.69

00:00:48.47

00:00:50.50

00:00:51.50

00:00:51.53

00:00:53.97

00:01:03.13

Ztrata

+00:00:02.70

+00:00:06.48

+00:00:08.51

+00:00:09.51

+00:00:09.54

+00:00:11.98

+00:00:21.14

00:00:21.06 (1.)

00:00:22.39 (2.)

00:00:24.65 (3.)

00:00:25.64 (4.)

00:00:26.12 (5.)

00:00:26.31 (6.)

00:00:26.87 (7.)

00:00:30.84 (8.)

00:00:52.71 (9.)

OIRONTIME

00:00:20.93 (1.)
00:00:22.30 (2.)
00:00:23.82 (3.)
00:00:24.86 (4.)
00:00:25.38 (6.)
00:00:25.22 (5.)
00:00:27.10 (7.)

00:00:32.29 (8.)



OFICIALNIVYSLEDKOVALISTINA
§ GTNAVRCHOL LYZOVANI KARLOV POD PRADEDEM

ZAKLADNIKOLO (D0 2007)

Pfijmeni

Nohelova

Pelcl

Vala

Nohel

Novak

Sijup

Hrebacka

Andryskova

Prekop

Kubica

Kunc

Kadlec

Prekopova

Martin Holeman

Vavra

Hudec

Vorel

Sachl

Gasdeckova

Pfidal

Krenek

Novéakova

Kucera

Jméno

Denisa

Marek

Martin

Milan

Vladimir

Michal

Tomas

Andrea

Vladimir

Martin

Marek

Dalibor

Marie

29

Zdenék

Elias

Petr

Jiff

Radka

Martin

Jifi

Eva

Lubomir

Klub

st. €.

#36#

#32#

#31#

#37#

#195#

#21#

#38#

#23#

#26#

#20#

#2T#

#30#

#25#

#29#

#28#

#2524

#184#

#24#

#35#

#34#

#19#

#16#

#95#

Oficialni éas

00:00:42.59

00:00:43.79

00:00:46.46

00:00:46.81

00:00:49.04

00:00:49.26

00:00:49.34

00:00:49.72

00:00:50.34

00:00:51.28

00:00:51.70

00:00:52.44

00:00:53.19

00:00:53.70

00:00:56.16

00:00:57.13

00:00:57.72

00:01:00.04

00:01:00.22

Ztrata

+00:00:01.20

+00:00:03.87

+00:00:04.22

+00:00:06.45

+00:00:06.67

+00:00:06.75

+00:00:07.13

+00:00:07.75

+00:00:08.69

+00:00:09.11

+00:00:09.85

+00:00:10.60

+00:00:11.11

+00:00:13.57

+00:00:14.54

+00:00:15.13

+00:00:17.45

+00:00:17.63

00:00:21.49 (1))

00:00:22.06 (2.)

00:00:23.88 (4.)

00:00:22.82 (3.)

00:00:25.08 (8.)

00:00:23.98 (5.)

00:00:24.82 (6.)

00:00:25.04 (7.)

00:00:25.48 (9.)

00:00:25.54 (10.)

00:00:25.61 (11.)

00:00:25.92 (12.)

00:00:27.33 (13.)

00:00:27.40 (14.)

00:00:27.90 (15.)

00:00:29.51 (17.)

00:00:29.34 (16.)

00:00:29.79 (18.)

00:00:30.86 (19.)

OIRONTIME

00:00:21.10 (1.)

00:00:21.73 (2.)

00:00:22.58 (3.)

00:00:23.99 (6.)

00:00:23.96 (5.)

00:00:25.28 (1))

00:00:24.52 (7.)

00:00:24.68 (9.)

00:00:24.86 (10.)

00:00:25.74 (12.)

00:00:26.09 (14.)

00:00:26.52 (16.)

00:00:25.86 (13.)

00:00:26.30 (15.)

00:00:28.26 (18.)

00:00:27.62 (17.)

00:00:28.38 (19.)

00:00:30.25 (21.)

00:00:29.36 (20.)

00:00:22.74 (4.)

00:00:24.62 (8.)



OFICIALNIVYSLEDKOVALISTINA
S GT NAVRCHOL LYZOVANI KARLOV POD PRADEDEM

DETI 201416 (2014-2016)

# PFijmeni

1. Prekop

2. Misarova

3. Bubenik

4. Holeman

5. Fotijev

6. Mikulasek

7. Hrebeckova

8. KirSova
Stefka
Stefkova
Kucera
Kucera

Jméno
Daniel
Amdlie
Franti§ek
Filip
Pavel
Vojtéch
Adéla
Veronika
Eduard
Agata
David

Stépan

Klub

st. €.

#263#

#234#

#239#

#2614

#265#

#284#

#242#

#258#

#2714

#267#

#283#

#268#

Oficialni éas

00:00:55.47

00:00:59.44

00:01:02.94

00:01:03.66

00:01:05.15

00:01:09.16

00:01:09.98

00:01:25.15

Ztrata

+00:00:03.97

+00:00:07.47

+00:00:08.19

+00:00:09.68

+00:00:13.69

+00:00:14.51

+00:00:29.68

00:00:29.05 (1.)

00:00:29.35 (2.)

00:00:31.58 (3.)

00:00:32.79 (5.)

00:00:33.28 (6.)

00:00:35.61 (8.)

00:00:35.41 (7.)

00:00:43.63 (9.)

00:00:32.31 (4.)

OIRONTIME

00:00:26.42 (1.)
00:00:30.09 (2.)
00:00:31.36 (4.)
00:00:30.87 (3.)
00:00:31.87 (5.)
00:00:33.55 (6.)
00:00:34.57 (7.)

00:00:41.52 (8.)

00:00:45.82 (9.)



OFICIALNIVYSLEDKOVALISTINA
S GT NAVRCHOL LYZOVANI KARLOV POD PRADEDEM

DETI 201143 (2011-2013)

Prijmeni

Babis

Romopova

Kuncova

Romos

Danielis

Kubicova

Pelclova

Kirs

Fotijev

Gruud

Beran

Vejetik

Danielis

Hendrych

Danielis

Firon

Soviar

Jméno Klub

Hynek

Séra FIS

Nikola

Patrik FIS

Michael

Alena FIS

Klara

Radim

Barbora

Befich

Tomas

Tobias

Amalia Hana

Matyas

Anna Maria

Jaroslav 2011

Pavel

st. €.

#236#

#2504

#248#

#262#

#297#

#260#

#266#

#264#

#215#

#255#

#2444

#278#

#293#

#24T#

#294#

#253#

#276#

Oficialni éas

00:00:46.11

00:00:47.36

00:00:53.06

00:00:53.70

00:00:53.77

00:00:59.16

00:01:05.38

00:01:07.59

00:01:07.92

00:01:08.52

00:01:09.96

00:01:14.40

00:01:27.33

Ztrata

+00:00:01.25

+00:00:06.95

+00:00:07.59

+00:00:07.66

+00:00:13.05

+00:00:19.27

+00:00:21.48

+00:00:21.81

+00:00:22.41

+00:00:23.85

+00:00:28.29

+00:00:41.22

00:00:23.15 (1.)

00:00:24.38 (2.)

00:00:26.82 (4.)

00:00:26.91 (5.)

00:00:26.16 (3.)

00:00:29.57 (6.)

00:00:32.55 (7.)

00:00:33.47 (9.)

00:00:34.24 (11.)

00:00:32.70 (8.)

00:00:37.17 (13.)

00:00:33.53 (10.)

00:00:44.00 (14.)

00:00:35.61 (12.)

OIRONTIME

00:00:22.96 (1.)
00:00:22.98 (2.)
00:00:26.24 (4.)
00:00:26.79 (5.)
00:00:27.61 (6.)
00:00:29.59 (7.)
00:00:32.83 (9.)
00:00:34.12 (1))
00:00:33.68 (10.)
00:00:35.82 (12.)
00:00:32.79 (8.)
00:00:40.87 (13.)
00:00:43.33 (14.)

00:00:23.56 (3.)



OFIGIALN{ VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

S CTNAVRGHOL LYZOVANi KARLOV POD PRADEDEM
DETI2008-10 (2008-2010)

# PFijmeni

1. Cernoch

2. Kadlec

3. Pridalova

4. Vavrova

5. Rovtil
Kirs
Vorel

Soviarova

Jméno

Jachym

Vojtéch

Nicol

Natalie

Josef

David

Lukas

Sabina

Klub

st. &.

#39#

#235#

#245#

#249#

#256#

#240#

#257#

#280#

Oficialni éas

00:00:46.94

00:00:54.61

00:00:59.89

00:01:01.63

Ztrata

+00:00:07.67

+00:00:12.95

+00:00:14.69

00:00:23.41 (1))

00:00:28.28 (2.)

00:00:29.70 (3.)

00:00:31.86 (4.)

OIRONTIME

00:00:23.53 (1.)
00:00:26.33 (2.)
00:00:30.19 (6.)
00:00:29.77 (5.)
00:00:37.21 (7.)
00:00:26.72 (3.)

00:00:27.64 (4.)



